Order No.
訂購編碼 D L d T Inserts
Screw Wrench Clamp
Clamp
Screw
Stock
ICASRF203050220 50 22 50 3
SDMT1205
SDNW1205 IMS4011A ITF15 IYR-06 IMS4008ES
●
ICASRF204050220 50 22 50 4 ●
ICASRF203063220 63 22 50 3 ●
ICASRF204063220 63 22 50 4 ●
ICASRF204080310 80 31.75 55 4 ●
ICASRF204080320 80 32 55 4 ●
ICASRF205080310 80 31.75 55 5 ●
ICASRF205080320 80 32 55 5 ●
CASRF - Milling Tools  高進給銑刀
● stock     ○ by inquiry
Insert Brand 建議刀片 : Winstar, Hitachi, ...
Working Material Vc fz ap